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Technical  protest 
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2 Name:Name:

Team Director/Delegate

YesTechnical  protest 

Administrative  protest 
PROTESTS Motive:

No

Refereeing Confidential Report Yes No

Timekeeper

Main Referee 1 Main Referee 2Main 
Refere

es
URS DORNBIERERDANIEL LOWE

DEREK BELL
Official 
Table

CERH 
Official

s

CEA MemberCERH Member

RICARDO OLIVEIRA

Additional comments:

Team 1
Team 2

X
X

 H H

47

X

44

1st. Period 18 H 45 19 H 09

Team Fouls Team 1

Team Flous Team 2
41 42 43
21

51

RESULTS
FINAL 

RESULT
NORMAL TIME

1º Period

X
X

PENALTYEXTRA-TIME
1º Period

45 46

X

34
52

CERH Delegate

Start End

Assistant Referee/ 3rd. Referee

LUIS REI

Yes

Notification of protests to each

OBTAINED GOALSPLAYERS

54 57

2º Period

35 36 37 3832 40

48
12

59 6053
39

6049

55

Blue card TEAM 1 TEAM 2
JOAN SEBASTIAN PEREZ

22

2º Period
EXTRA-TIME

Start End

56

Masseur/Nurse/Phyioterapist
Mechanic / Steward

5849 50

27 28

30 31 33

23 24

OTHER TEAM MEMBERS Blue card

Director / 1st. Delegate
Director / 2nd. Delegate

Main Coach
Assistant Coach /Physical Trainer

Doctor

25 26

2nd.

PeriodPeriod

2nd. Period 19 H 19 19  H 40

29
X

47 48
21

25 26

NORMAL TIME

2722 23 24
41 42 43 44 45 46

29
X X X X 5 6 7 8

28
2013 14 15 16 17 18

3938

9 10 11

30 31 32
52

19
50 51

4033 34 35 36 37
55 56

16 17 18 19 20

53 54 57 58 59

11 12 13 14

LLUIS BALART RIERA
 

ORIOL CASAL CANO
BERNAT PICANYOL BARÓ

ENRICO MARIOTTI

15

FRANCESCO BERTONCELLO

DANIELE ANDREANI
UGO TROMBETTA

X X X X X X 10

 
ROGER CORRAL DOMINGO

PAOLO CENTAMO
CATIA FERRETTI

TOMMASO COLAMARIA
Time-out

10 PERRONI ALESSIO

1st.

Goal Keeper
9 MAREMMANI GIACOMO

C
8 FACCIN ALESSANDRO

GAVIOLI DAVIDE7
6 TUMELERO GIACOMO

4
COMPAGNO FRANCESCO

RAFFAELLI ALEX
3 BARBIERI NICOLAS

GRECO ALBERTO X

10 IVAN GONZALEZ

5

9 ARNAUD VALLRIBEIRA
8 ARNAU SANCHEZ

C7 ADRIÀ RAMENTOL X
6 ANTON PÁGES
5 MARC QUIN
4
3 MARC CAPON

LLUC PRAT

2 NIL VALLRIBEIRA

COMITE EUROPÉEN DE RINK-HOCKEY

(Name and Surname) (Name and Surname)CA
P.

CA
P.

TEAM 2 ITALY
CARDSShirt 

nunber
Shirt 

nunber
CARDS

Blue
CARLOS TERRONES

MATCH REPORT 
Competition: European Championship  Match number: Date: 26/08/14 Place 

(Village/Country): MESTRAS/GUJAN

Blue

TEAM 1 ANDORRA

1 1
2

SGARIA BRUNO Goal Keeper

PLAYERS

Goal Keeper
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COMITE EUROPÉEN DE RINK-HOCKEY

 

Nr. Initial P P P P P P

1 X
2
3
4
5 X
6 X
7 X
8
9 X
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Nr. Initial P P P P P P

1 X 1
2 X
3 X
4
5
6
7 X
8
9 X
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/ / / / /

Main Coach

Main Coach

7.14

TEAM 1 ANDORRA TEAM 2 ITALY

MATCH CONTROL
Competition:   European Championship Match 

number: 011 Date:
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time time
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Doctor

Director / 2nd. Delegate
Director / 1st. Delegate

7
7
8
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Masseur/Nurse/Phyioterapist 9

Team Fouls Tea
m 1

X X X X

 

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

X
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17 18 1914 15 16X 20
21 22 23 24 25 26
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Director / 2nd. Delegate  
Director / 1st. Delegate  

Assistant Coach /Physic.Tr.  

Mechanic / Steward

 
Masseur/Nurse/Phyioterapist

Doctor
 
 

17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26

11 12 13 14 15 165 6 7 8 9 10X X
39 40

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
33 34 35 36

55 56
37 3827 28 29 30 31 32

NORMAL TIME EXTRA-TIME PENALTY SHOOTOUT FINAL RESULT1st. Period 2nd. Period 1st. Period 2nd. Period

58 59 6049 50 51 52 53 54
Team Fouls Tea

m 2
X X

Referees 1 + 2 /Names DANIEL LOWE

1 1 0
URS DORNBIERER

Assistant Referee Name DEREK BELL

0 -1 1
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6
5
5
4

6

4

8

9

3
3
2
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3
4
4
5
5
6
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time time time time time timePlayer nr.

7.06


	JG11 ANDORRA:ITALY1
	JG11 ANDORRA:ITALY2

